Parshva Enterprises Ltd.

C.I.N=U51909MH2017PLC297910



To, BSE LIMITED, Corporate Filings Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 Date: 11.09.2019

Subject: Intimation - FORM D - SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015 Regulation 7(3)

Dear Sir,

We request you to kindly take the <u>FORM D - SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>

Regulations, 2015 Regulation 7(3) on record of the following persons:

- 1) Hetal Vivek Siriya
- 2) Bharat S Siriya HUF

We request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

For Parshva Enterprises Limited

Bons & rosp

PRASHANT AVANTILAL VORA

DIN: 06574912



To, Parshva Enterprises Limited, 811, Jaswanti Allied Business Centre, Ramchandra Lane Exten., Kanchpada, Malad West, Mumbai 400064	To, BSE Limited, Corporate Filings Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001
---	---

Sub:- Intimation of Sell of Shares of Parshva Enterprises Limited

Dear Sir,

I have sell the shares of Parshva Enterprises Limited having Script Code: 542694 please find the details below for your kind perusal

The state of the s	6000		
No. Equity Shares	0.20 %		
Percentage of Equity Shares	AAAHB1919D		
PAN No.	1 1132-311		
Mode of Sell	Market		

I request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

BHARAT S SIRYA (Karta) BHARAT S SIRYA (HUF)

B/12, VIKRAM APARTMENT

1ST FLOOR N S PHADKE MARG

ANDHERI (E) OPP REGENCY HOTEL,

MUMBAI 400069 MAHARASHTRA INDIA

Date: 06.07.2019 Place Mumbai

FORM D (Indicative format)

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 Regulation 7(3) - Transactions by Other connected persons as identified by the company Details of trading in securities by other connected persons as identified by the company

Full Father of CFO NII. A Father of CFO NII. A Father of CFO NII. Security of shared security (For eg olding shares, warrants, was also be etc.) Shares, warrants, warrants, warrants, warrants, be etc.) For eg olding shares, warrants, warrants, warrants, warrants, warrants, be lible etc.) For eg shares, ng. Fledge/ Shares, ng. Pledge/ Shares, ng. Pledge/ Shares, ng. Pledge/ Shares, ng. Pledge/ Converti Bale/ Shares, ng. Pledge/ Shares, ng. Pled	Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact	Connection with company	Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal	d prior to disposal	Securities	acquireo	Securities acquired/Disposed		Securities held post acquisition/disposal	eld post / disposal	Date of allotment advice/ acquisitio of shares/ sale of shares specify	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/rights/preferential offer/off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Father of CFO NIL - Equity 3000 175,800.00 Sell Equity Shares Sh			Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible	No.	Valu e	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
Father of CFO NIL - Equity 3000 175,800.00 Sell Equity 0(0.00%) - 06.09.2019 Shares	1	2	w	4	5	6	7	oc.	9	10		3	12	14
	Name: BHARAT S SIRYA HUF Pan: AAAHB1919D Add: B/12, VIKRAM AFARTMENT 1ST FLOOR NS PHADKE MARG ANDHERI (E) OPP REGENCY HOTEL, MUMBAI 400069 MAHARASHTRA INDIA Contact: 9619934250	Father of CFO	NIL		Equity Shares	3000	175,800.00	Sell	Equity Shares	0(0.00%)	ge	9	06.09.2019	Market

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

in Regulation 6(2). Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned

FORM D (Indicative format)

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 Regulation 7(3) - Transactions by Other connected persons as identified by the company Details of trading in securities by other connected persons as identified by the company

address with contact	with company	acquisition / disposal	disposal	Securities acquired/Disposed	acquired	1/ Disposed		Securities held post acquisition/disposal	eld post/disposal	Date of allotment advice/ acquisitio of shares/ sale of shares specify	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/rights/preferential offer / off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		rype or security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareh olding	lype of security (For eg Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	Z	Valu e	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareholdi	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	S	9	10	11	10	13	
Name: BHAKA I SSIKYA HUF Pan: AAAHB1919D Add: B/12, VIKRAM APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR N S PHADKE MARG ANDHERI (E) OPP REGENCY HOTEL, MUMBAI 400069 MAHARASHTRA INDIA Contact: 9619934250	Father of CHO	Z	,	Equity Shares	3000	160,890.00	Sell	Equity Shares	3000 (0.10%)	,	. ;	06.09.2019	Market

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivative	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	res or Options etc)				Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
r) po oi vonnasa		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		ra e	10			1

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: BHARATS SIRIYA

Signature:

Place: Mumbai

To, Parshva Enterprises Limited, 811, Jaswanti Allied Business Centre, Ramchandra Lane Exten., Kanchpada, Malad West, Mumbai 400064	To, BSE Limited, Corporate Filings Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001
---	---

Sub:- Intimation of Sell of Shares of Parshva Enterprises Limited

Dear Sir,

I have sell the shares of Parshva Enterprises Limited having Script Code: 542694 please find the details below for your kind perusal

No. Equity Shares	6,000	
Percentage of Equity Shares	0.20 %	
	APGPM1285C	
PAN No. Mode of Sell	Market	

I request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

FIL BIENO

Hetal V Seria B/12, VIKRAM APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR N S PHADKE MARG ANDHERI (E) OPP REGENCY HOTEL, MUMBAI 400069 MAHARASHTRA INDIA

Date: 07.09.2019 Place Mumbai

FORM D (Indicative format)

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 Regulation 7(3) - Transactions by Other connected persons as identified by the company Details of trading in securities by other connected persons as identified by the company

Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	(2)	14	Market
Date of intimation to company		13	07.09.2019
otment quisition sale of cify	То	12	54
Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	From	11	3
eld post disposal	No. and % of shareholdi ng	10	(0.20%)
Securities held post acquisition/disposal	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	6	Equity Shares
	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	8	Sell
paso	Valu e	7	382800
ired/Disp	°Z	9	000′9
Securities acquired/Disposed	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran is, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	2	Equity Shares
prior to isposal	No. and % of shareh olding	4	· ·
Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	6	NE
Connection with company	(6)	3	of CFO
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact			Name: HETAL VIVEK SIRIYA Pan:APGPMI285C Add: B/12, VIKRAM APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR N S PHADKE MARG ANDHERI (E) OPP RECENCY HOTEL, MUMBAI 400069 MAHARASHTRA INDIA Contact: 9833317534

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. in Regulation 6(2).

						executed
		Riiv		Sell		
T of anothernt	Contract specifications	non			Alimer of	
Type of contract		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts *	Notional Value	units (contracts * lot size)	č
			100000		00	7
	11	17	18	61	70	
15	91				1	
		1	ı		0.	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: HETAL VIVEK SIRIYA

Signature: HV Starya

Place: Mumbai

To,	To,
Parshva Enterprises Limited,	BSE Limited,
811, Jaswanti Allied Business Centre,	Corporate Filings Department
Ramchandra Lane Exten., Kanchpada,	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Malad West, Mumbai 400064	Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Sub:- Intimation of Sell of Shares of Parshva Enterprises Limited

Dear Sir,

I have sell the shares of Parshva Enterprises Limited having Script Code: 542694 please find the details below for your kind perusal

No. Equity Shares	3,000
Percentage of Equity Shares	0.10 %
PAN No.	APGPM1285C
Mode of Sell	Market

I request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Hetal V Seria

B/12, VIKRAM APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR N S PHADKE MARG ANDHERI (E) OPP REGENCY HOTEL, MUMBAI 400069 MAHARASHTRA INDIA

Date: 10.09.2019 Place Mumbai

FORM D (Indicative format)

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 Regulation 7(3) - Transactions by Other connected persons as identified by the company Details of trading in securities by other connected persons as identified by the company

- No. 1		П	
Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	- 17	14	Market
Date of intimation to company		13	10.09.2019
otment cquisition sale of scify	To	12	Ĭ.
Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	From	11	1
id post disposal	No. and % of shareholdi ng	10	0.00(0.00%)
Securities held post acquisition/ disposal	Type of security (For eg Shares, Walrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	6	Equity Shares
	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	8	Sell
paso	Value	7	205680
red/Disp	°N	9	3,000
Securities acquired/Disposed	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran Is, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	2	Equity Shares
prior to isposal	No. and % of shareh olding	4	
Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Converti ble ble bebentur es	3	TIN N
Connection with company	V.	2	of CFO
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact			Name: HETAL VIVEK SIRIYA Pan: APGPM1285C Add: B/12, VIKRAM APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR N S PHADKE MARG ANDHERI (E) OPP REGENCY HOTEL, MUMBAI 400069 MAHARASHTRA INDIA Contact: 9833317534

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. in Regulation 6(2).

rading in derivativ	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	res or Options etc)				executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
		Notional	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Number of Notional Value mits contracts * ot size)	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	91	17	18	61	20	21
	31	3		٠		7

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: HETAL VIVEK SIRIYA

Signature: HV Seeya

Place: Mumbai
